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SEWAGE INSTALLATION REPORT

10916 HWY 503, GOODERHAM, ONTARIO
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2022 Propane Costs

10916 Highway 503, Gooderham, Ontario

January through December 2022

Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
503 Rental Expenses
Utilities
Propane
Bill 2022-02-04 224624  Outram 6567 Accounts Pay... 658.22 658.22
Bill 2022-08-12 229666  Outram 6567 Accounts Pay... 261.89 920.11
Bill 2022-08-18 229994  Outram 6567 Tank rental Accounts Pay... 120.00 1,040.11
Bill 2022-12-12 233672  Outram 6567 Accounts Pay... 22412 1,264.23
Total Propane 1,264.23 1,264.23
Total Utilities 1,264.23 1,264.23
Total 503 Rental Expenses 1,264.23 1,264.23
TOTAL 1,264.23 1,264.23
10916 Highway 503, Gooderham, Ontario
January through December 2022
Type Date Num Name Memo ﬂ Split Amount Balance
503 Rental Expenses
Utilities
Hydro
Bill 2022-01-18 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 12944 129.44
Bill 2022-01-18 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -22.00 107.44
Bill 2022-02-16 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 250.55 357.99
Bill 2022-02-16 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -42.59 31540
Bill 2022-04-19 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 104.36 419.76
Bill 2022-04-19 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -17.74 402.02
Bill 2022-05-13 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 66.38 468.40
Bill 2022-05-13 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -11.28 457.12
Bill 2022-08-17 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 92.26 549,38
Bill 2022-08-17 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -15.68 533.70
Bill 2022-07-18 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 120.81 654.51
Bill 2022-07-18 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -20.61 633.90
Cheque 2022-08-09 no bill Hydro One 503 waiting for bill... Royal Certified... 115.91 749.81
General Journal 2022-08-09 Hydro One 503 to apply pay... Accounts Pay... -115.91 633.90
Bill 2022-08-18 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 119.81 753.71
Bill 2022-08-18 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -20.37 733.34
Bill 2022-09-19 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 92.70 826.04
Bill 2022-09-19 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -15.76 §10.28
Bill 2022-10-18 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 85.09 895.37
Bill 2022-10-18 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -14.47 880.90
Bill 2022-11-17 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 60.17 941.07
Bill 2022-11-17 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... -9.19 931.88
Bill 2022-12-15 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 54.82 986.70
Bill 2022-12-15 Hydro One 503 Accounts Pay... 641 980.29
Total Hydro 980.29 980.29
Total Utilties 980.29 980.29
Total 503 Rental Expenses 980.29 980.29
TOTAL 980.29 980.29






2018 - 2021 Annual Solar Income

10916 Highway 503, Gooderham, Ontario

Leo Markussen
Transaction Detail By Account

All Transactions
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance
Jan - Dec 18
Sales Receipt 2018-01-30 Hydro One Solar Genera... 6.34 6.34
Sales Receipt 2018-03-05 Hydro One Solar Genera... 82.37 88.71
Sales Receipt 2018-03-29 Hydro One Solar Genera... 194 .44 283.15
Sales Receipt 2018-05-02 Hydro One Solar Genera... 528.26 811.41
Sales Receipt 2018-05-31 Hydro One Solar Genera... 380.16 1,191.57
Sales Receipt 2018-06-29 Hydro One Solar Genera... 639.94 1,831.51
Sales Receipt 2018-08-02 Hydro One Solar Genera... 702.50 2,534.01
Sales Receipt 2018-08-31 Hydro One Solar Genera... 571.82 3,105.83
Sales Recaipt 2018-10-01 115 Hydro One Solar Genera... 537.37 3,643.20
Sales Receipt 2018-10-30 116 Hydro One Solar Genera... 352.44 3,005.64
Sales Receipt 2018-11-28 17 Hydro One Solar Genera... 232.06 4,227.70
Sales Recaipt 2018-12-27 119 Hydro One Solar Genera... 22.57 4,250.27
Jan - Dec 18 4,250.27 4,250.27
Jan - Dec 19
Sales Receipt 2019-01-30 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 78.01 78.01
Sales Receipt 2019-03-01 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 68.90 146.91
Sales Receipt 2019-03-29 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 176.62 323.53
Sales Receipt 2019-04-30 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 397.98 721.51
Sales Receipt 2019-05-30 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 420.95 1,142.46
Sales Receipt 2019-06-28 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 545.69 1,688.15
Sales Receipt 2019-07-30 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 599.094 2,288.09
Sales Receipt 2019-08-29 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 592.42 2,880.51
Sales Receipt 2019-09-30 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 571.82 345233
Sales Receipt 2019-10-29 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 365.51 3,817.84
Sales Receipt 2019-11-29 2019-...  Hydro One Solar Genera... 291.85 4,109.69
Sales Receipt 2019-12-24 2019-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 99.40 4,209.09
Jan - Dec 19 4,209.09 4,209.09
Jan - Dec 20
Sales Receipt 2020-01-29 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 56.23 56.23
Sales Receipt 2020-03-31 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 8.31 64.54
Sales Receipt 2020-04-30 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 392.05 456.59
Sales Receipt 2020-05-29 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 495.40 951.99
Sales Receipt 2020-06-29 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 643.91 1,595.90
Sales Receipt 2020-07-30 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 658.94 2,254.84
Sales Receipt 2020-08-31 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 572.62 2,827.46
Sales Receipt 2020-10-01 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 470.45 3,297.91
Sales Receipt 2020-10-29 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 400.75 3,698.66
Sales Receipt 2020-12-01 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 31045 4,008.12
Sales Receipt 2020-12-29 2020-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 104.94 4,114.06
Jan - Dec 20 4,114.06 4,114.06
Jan - Dec 21
Sales Receipt 2021-02-05 2121-2  Hydro One Solar Genera... 54.25 5425
Sales Receipt 2021-03-31 21213 Hydro One Solar Genera... 158.00 212.25
Sales Receipt 2021-04-30 2121-4  Hydro One Solar Genera... 559.15 771.40
Sales Receipt 2021-05-31 2121-7 Hydro One Solar Genera... 379.37 1,150.77
Sales Receipt 2021-06-22 2121-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 628.06 1,778.83
Sales Receipt 2021-07-29 2121-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 563.90 2,34273
Sales Receipt 2021-08-27 2121-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 524.30 2,867.03
Sales Receipt 2021-10-01 2121-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 500.54 3,367.57
Sales Receipt 2021-10-27 2121-..  Hydro One Solar Genera... 361.94 3,729.51
Sales Receipt 2021-12-02 2121-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 29047 4,018.98
Sales Receipt 2021-12-29 2121-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 121.77 4,141.75

Jan - Dec 21 414175 4,141.75




2022 - 2023 Annual Solar Income

10916 Highway 503, Gooderham, Ontario

Jan - Dec 22
Sales Receipt 2022-01-31 2022-1  Hydro One Solar Genera... 101.97 101.97
Sales Receipt 2022-03-31 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 51.88 153.85
Sales Receipt 2022-05-02 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 320.17 474.02
Sales Receipt 2022-05-27 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 506.74 980.76
Sales Receipt 2022-06-30 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 589.01 1,569.77
Sales Receipt 2022-07-29 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 658.35 2,228.12
Sales Receipt 2022-09-01 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 518.96 2,747.08
Sales Receipt 2022-10-10 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera.., 555.79 3,302.87
Sales Receipt 2022-10-27 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 371.25 3,674.12
Sales Receipt 2022-12-06 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 308.29 3,982.41
Sales Receipt 2022-12-29 2022-... Hydro One Solar Genera,., 109.10 4,091.51
Jan - Dec 22 4.091.51 4,091.51
1Jan -1 Oct 23
Sales Recaipt 2023-01-27 2023-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 80.59 80.59
Sales Receipt 2023-03-02 2023-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 2358 104.17
Sales Receipt 2023-03-30 2023-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 24374 347.91
Sales Receipt 2023-04-27 2023-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 417.35 765.26
Sales Recaipt 2023-05-29 2023-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 376.02 1,141.28
Sales Recsipt 2023-06-29 2023-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 775.43 1,916.71
Sales Receipt 2023-07-31 2023-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 571.80 2,488.51
Sales Receipt 2023-08-31 2023-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 533.22 3,021.73
Sales Recsipt 2023-08-29 2023-... Hydro One Solar Genera... 522 .68 3,544 41
1Jan-10ct23 3,544 41 3,544 41

Total Solar Income from 2018 — 2023 (to date) 24,351.09 24351.09
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